
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: MAKERS MARK Maiden Plate - 1840m

07 November 2023 - 11:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.16
(0:16.35)

1:37.81
(0:11.37)

1:26.44
(0:12.07)

1:14.37
(0:12.39)

1:01.98
(0:12.75)

0:49.23
(0:12.52)

0:36.71
(0:12.11)

0:36.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OCTAVIO 2 64.8 0:11.60 1:54.16 [1] 1:37.12 [8] 1:25.39 [8] 1:13.24 [8] 1:00.57 [9] 0:48.04 [8] 0:35.70 [8] 0:35.70

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:17.04) (0:11.73) (0:12.15) (0:12.67) (0:12.53) (0:12.34) (0:11.60)

2 7 UNITED FRONT 3 64.3 0:11.49 1:54.21 [2] 1:37.11 [9] 1:25.27 [9] 1:13.04 [11] 1:00.28 [11] 0:47.68 [11] 0:35.44 [11] 0:35.44 +3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:17.10) (0:11.84) (0:12.23) (0:12.76) (0:12.60) (0:12.24) (0:11.64)

3 11 KALENDS 13 65.5 0:11.53 1:54.45 [3] 1:38.01 [3] 1:26.48 [3] 1:14.52 [2] 1:02.08 [2] 0:49.34 [2] 0:36.92 [2] 0:36.92 +13

Angela Jones 1600m 1600m (0:16.44) (0:11.53) (0:11.96) (0:12.44) (0:12.74) (0:12.42) (0:12.09)

4 10 DUMA 11 66.9 0:11.60 1:54.79 [4] 1:38.44 [1] 1:26.84 [2] 1:14.62 [3] 1:02.18 [3] 0:49.40 [3] 0:37.01 [3] 0:37.01 +10

Cejay Graham Overall 1600m (0:16.35) (0:11.60) (0:12.22) (0:12.44) (0:12.78) (0:12.39) (0:12.13)

5 5 ROYAL COURT 4 62.8 0:11.67 1:54.83 [5] 1:38.07 [7] 1:26.40 [6] 1:14.22 [6] 1:01.71 [6] 0:49.10 [6] 0:36.61 [7] 0:36.61 +7

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:16.76) (0:11.67) (0:12.18) (0:12.51) (0:12.61) (0:12.49) (0:11.99)

6 13 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 9 64.0 0:11.67 1:54.94 [6] 1:37.64 [10] 1:25.97 [10] 1:13.94 [9] 1:01.35 [8] 0:48.70 [9] 0:36.34 [9] 0:36.34 +10

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:17.30) (0:11.67) (0:12.03) (0:12.59) (0:12.65) (0:12.36) (0:11.99)

7 1 A DIME APPROACH 12 67.3 0:11.32 1:55.19 [7] 1:38.79 [2] 1:27.47 [1] 1:15.40 [1] 1:03.01 [1] 0:50.26 [1] 0:37.74 [1] 0:37.74 +4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:16.40) (0:11.32) (0:12.07) (0:12.39) (0:12.75) (0:12.52) (0:12.11)

8 6 SPACE JOURNEY 1 62.0 0:11.83 1:55.30 [8] 1:38.64 [6] 1:26.81 [7] 1:14.59 [7] 1:01.98 [7] 0:49.39 [7] 0:37.11 [6] 0:37.11 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1600m (0:16.66) (0:11.83) (0:12.22) (0:12.61) (0:12.59) (0:12.28) (0:11.85)

9 8 EXPOSITION 5 62.6 0:11.77 1:55.87 [9] 1:39.41 [4] 1:27.64 [5] 1:15.38 [5] 1:02.89 [5] 0:50.30 [5] 0:37.90 [4] 0:37.90 +3

Robbie Dolan Overall 1600m (0:16.46) (0:11.77) (0:12.26) (0:12.49) (0:12.59) (0:12.40) (0:11.99)

10 14 BRAMBLE BAY 7 63.0 0:11.74 1:56.23 [10] 1:38.84 [11] 1:27.10 [11] 1:15.08 [10] 1:02.49 [10] 0:49.91 [10] 0:37.61 [10] 0:37.61 +9

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:17.39) (0:11.74) (0:12.02) (0:12.59) (0:12.58) (0:12.30) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Crimson Reward (#2), Pairing (#4)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: MAKERS MARK Maiden Plate - 1840m

07 November 2023 - 11:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.16
(0:16.35)

1:37.81
(0:11.37)

1:26.44
(0:12.07)

1:14.37
(0:12.39)

1:01.98
(0:12.75)

0:49.23
(0:12.52)

0:36.71
(0:12.11)

0:36.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 CASSIE'S GIRL 10 64.1 0:11.76 1:56.43 [11] 1:38.58 [12] 1:26.82 [12] 1:14.87 [12] 1:02.36 [12] 0:49.75 [12] 0:37.38 [12] 0:37.38 +9

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:17.85) (0:11.76) (0:11.95) (0:12.51) (0:12.61) (0:12.37) (0:12.09)

12 12 CHARPAT 6 65.0 0:11.70 1:56.88 [12] 1:40.42 [5] 1:28.72 [4] 1:16.54 [4] 1:03.97 [4] 0:51.33 [4] 0:38.76 [5] 0:38.76 +4

Melea Castle Overall 1600m (0:16.46) (0:11.70) (0:12.18) (0:12.57) (0:12.64) (0:12.57) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Crimson Reward (#2), Pairing (#4)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: MAKERS MARK Maiden Plate - 1840m

07 November 2023 - 11:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.60
(0:11.99)

0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:36.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 OCTAVIO 2 64.8 0:11.60 0:24.10 [6] 0:12.44 [2] 1:54.16 0:35.70

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:11.66) (0:12.44)

2 7 UNITED FRONT 3 64.3 0:11.49 0:23.80 [8] 0:12.31 [4] 0.29L 0:35.44 +3

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.49) (0:12.31)

3 11 KALENDS 13 65.5 0:11.53 0:24.83 [2] 0:12.90 [1] 1.72L 0:36.92 +13

Angela Jones 1600m 1600m (0:11.93) (0:12.90)

4 10 DUMA 11 66.9 0:11.60 0:24.88 [3] 0:12.96 [3] 3.72L 0:37.01 +10

Cejay Graham Overall 1600m (0:11.92) (0:12.96)

5 5 ROYAL COURT 4 62.8 0:11.67 0:24.62 [7] 0:12.77 [7] 3.94L 0:36.61 +7

Dale Smith 1600m 1600m (0:11.85) (0:12.77)

6 13 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 9 64.0 0:11.67 0:24.35 [10] 0:12.57 [9] 4.6L 0:36.34 +10

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:11.78) (0:12.57)

7 1 A DIME APPROACH 12 67.3 0:11.32 0:25.63 [1] 0:13.25 [5] 6.07L 0:37.74 +4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1600m (0:12.38) (0:13.25)

8 6 SPACE JOURNEY 1 62.0 0:11.83 0:25.26 [5] 0:13.29 [6] 6.7L 0:37.11 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1600m (0:11.97) (0:13.29)

9 8 EXPOSITION 5 62.6 0:11.77 0:25.91 [4] 0:13.65 [8] 10.04L 0:37.90 +3

Robbie Dolan Overall 1600m (0:12.26) (0:13.65)

10 14 BRAMBLE BAY 7 63.0 0:11.74 0:25.48 [11] 0:13.44 [10] 12.17L 0:37.61 +9

Nathan Thomas 1600m 1600m (0:12.04) (0:13.44)

Scratched: Crimson Reward (#2), Pairing (#4)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: MAKERS MARK Maiden Plate - 1840m

07 November 2023 - 11:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.60
(0:11.99)

0:12.61
(0:12.61)

0:36.71

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 CASSIE'S GIRL 10 64.1 0:11.76 0:25.29 [12] 0:13.07 [12] 13.33L 0:37.38 +9

Sean Cormack 1600m 1600m (0:12.22) (0:13.07)

12 12 CHARPAT 6 65.0 0:11.70 0:26.37 [9] 0:13.70 [11] 16.01L 0:38.76 +4

Melea Castle Overall 1600m (0:12.67) (0:13.70)

Scratched: Crimson Reward (#2), Pairing (#4)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE WOTP TRIO Class 4 Handicap - 1840m

07 November 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.46
(0:17.40)

1:36.06
(0:11.96)

1:24.10
(0:11.82)

1:12.28
(0:11.80)

1:00.48
(0:12.19)

0:48.29
(0:12.05)

0:36.24
(0:11.97)

0:36.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SUNSET SOIREE 3 65.7 0:11.34 1:53.46 [1] 1:35.37 [4] 1:23.01 [4] 1:10.83 [4] 0:58.55 [4] 0:46.87 [4] 0:35.08 [5] 0:35.08

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:18.09) (0:12.36) (0:12.18) (0:12.28) (0:11.68) (0:11.79) (0:11.49)

2 4 COUP DE TONNERRE 8 62.1 0:11.80 1:54.09 [2] 1:36.69 [1] 1:24.73 [1] 1:12.91 [1] 1:01.11 [1] 0:48.92 [1] 0:36.87 [1] 0:36.87 +2

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1200m (0:17.40) (0:11.96) (0:11.82) (0:11.80) (0:12.19) (0:12.05) (0:11.97)

3 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 5 64.1 0:11.53 1:54.59 [3] 1:36.01 [6] 1:23.70 [6] 1:11.63 [6] 0:59.40 [6] 0:47.73 [6] 0:36.03 [6] 0:36.03 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:18.58) (0:12.31) (0:12.07) (0:12.23) (0:11.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.53)

4 9 DECEMBER DIAMOND 2 63.3 0:11.74 1:54.90 [4] 1:37.10 [2] 1:24.76 [2] 1:12.56 [2] 1:00.33 [2] 0:48.51 [2] 0:36.77 [2] 0:36.77 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 800m (0:17.80) (0:12.34) (0:12.20) (0:12.23) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:11.78)

5 2 WHODAT 11 63.5 0:11.67 1:54.90 [5] 1:36.66 [5] 1:24.33 [5] 1:12.21 [5] 0:59.96 [5] 0:48.22 [5] 0:36.55 [4] 0:36.55 +6

Robbie Dolan 1000m 800m (0:18.24) (0:12.33) (0:12.12) (0:12.25) (0:11.74) (0:11.67) (0:11.74)

6 5 JAKKALBERRY FINN 4 63.1 0:11.68 1:55.25 [6] 1:37.36 [3] 1:25.05 [3] 1:12.89 [3] 1:00.63 [3] 0:48.75 [3] 0:37.07 [3] 0:37.07 +3

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:17.89) (0:12.31) (0:12.16) (0:12.26) (0:11.88) (0:11.68) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Motion Legend (#3), I Am Good At This (#8), Fleur Du Monde (#10), Noble Cat (#1), My Pins (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE WOTP TRIO Class 4 Handicap - 1840m

07 November 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.27
(0:12.02)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:36.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SUNSET SOIREE 3 65.7 0:11.34 0:23.59 [2] 0:12.25 [1] 1:53.46 0:35.08

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.25)

2 4 COUP DE TONNERRE 8 62.1 0:11.80 0:24.90 [1] 0:12.83 [2] 3.67L 0:36.87 +2

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1200m (0:12.07) (0:12.83)

3 11 THE LOVE ROCKET 5 64.1 0:11.53 0:24.50 [6] 0:12.78 [3] 6.63L 0:36.03 +6

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:11.72) (0:12.78)

4 9 DECEMBER DIAMOND 2 63.3 0:11.74 0:24.99 [3] 0:12.99 [4] 8.46L 0:36.77 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 800m (0:12.00) (0:12.99)

5 2 WHODAT 11 63.5 0:11.67 0:24.81 [5] 0:12.88 [5] 8.47L 0:36.55 +6

Robbie Dolan 1000m 800m (0:11.93) (0:12.88)

6 5 JAKKALBERRY FINN 4 63.1 0:11.68 0:25.26 [4] 0:13.19 [6] 10.54L 0:37.07 +3

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:12.07) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Motion Legend (#3), I Am Good At This (#8), Fleur Du Monde (#10), Noble Cat (#1), My Pins (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: IMPRESSU QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1000m

07 November 2023 - 12:51

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.14
(0:12.94)

0:45.20
(0:10.95)

0:34.25
(0:11.17)

0:23.08
(0:11.06)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 FEMME FATALE 13 71.3 0:10.95 0:58.14 [1] 0:45.20 [1] 0:34.25 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 0:58.14 0:34.25

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:12.94) (0:10.95) (0:11.17) (0:11.06) (0:12.02)

2 4 CUNNAMULLA FELLA 6 68.7 0:10.87 0:58.14 [2] 0:44.59 [7] 0:33.62 [6] 0:22.53 [7] 0:11.66 [4] 0.03L 0:33.62 +1

Martin Harley Overall 400m (0:13.55) (0:10.97) (0:11.09) (0:10.87) (0:11.66)

3 2 RISKY INVESTMENT 10 68.2 0:10.88 0:58.35 [3] 0:44.62 [8] 0:33.74 [8] 0:22.76 [5] 0:11.86 [5] 1.25L 0:33.74 +1

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:10.88) (0:10.98) (0:10.90) (0:11.86)

4 5 SHE'S A ROGUE 12 68.4 0:10.90 0:58.38 [4] 0:44.91 [5] 0:33.97 [4] 0:22.95 [4] 0:12.05 [3] 1.44L 0:33.97 +4

Robbie Dolan 800m 400m (0:13.47) (0:10.94) (0:11.02) (0:10.90) (0:12.05)

5 6 TOWN CRIER 7 70.4 0:10.90 0:58.56 [5] 0:45.34 [3] 0:34.34 [3] 0:23.19 [3] 0:12.29 [2] 2.47L 0:34.34 +1

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.22) (0:11.00) (0:11.15) (0:10.90) (0:12.29)

6 15 BEAULINE 3 68.3 0:10.88 0:58.57 [6] 0:45.07 [6] 0:34.04 [7] 0:22.86 [8] 0:11.98 [7] 2.55L 0:34.04 -2

Damien Thornton 800m 400m (0:13.50) (0:11.03) (0:11.18) (0:10.88) (0:11.98)

7 14 BOOM BOOM BELLA 8 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 2.57L -:--.-- ----.-

Angela Jones

8 12 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 2 66.4 0:11.08 0:59.13 [8] 0:45.75 [4] 0:34.67 [5] 0:23.53 [6] 0:12.40 [8] 5.8L 0:34.67 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:13.38) (0:11.08) (0:11.14) (0:11.13) (0:12.40)

9 7 HAYAI UMA 1 70.5 0:10.85 0:59.13 [9] 0:46.04 [2] 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.97 [2] 0:12.61 [6] 5.81L 0:35.19 -4

Taylor Marshall Overall 800m (0:13.09) (0:10.85) (0:11.22) (0:11.36) (0:12.61)

10 1 MISHANI RAIDER 5 69.2 0:10.87 1:00.37 [10] 0:46.47 [9] 0:35.60 [9] 0:24.45 [9] 0:13.12 [9] 13.12L 0:35.60 -4

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.90) (0:10.87) (0:11.15) (0:11.33) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Tengun Ready (#11), Oberoi Princess (#9), Inatick (#10), Chakra Boy (#13), Fastheartbeat (#3)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: NOVA 106.9 BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1000m

07 November 2023 - 13:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.26
(0:13.16)

0:44.10
(0:10.57)

0:33.53
(0:10.70)

0:22.83
(0:11.06)

0:11.77
(0:11.77)

0:33.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 DEEP ROUGE 3 70.3 0:10.41 0:57.26 [1] 0:43.24 [8] 0:32.37 [7] 0:21.73 [7] 0:11.32 [4] 0:57.26 0:32.37

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:10.87) (0:10.64) (0:10.41) (0:11.32)

2 10 TITANS 9 69.2 0:10.74 0:57.53 [2] 0:44.19 [2] 0:33.45 [2] 0:22.71 [2] 0:11.79 [2] 1.59L 0:33.45 -2

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.74) (0:10.74) (0:10.92) (0:11.79)

3 9 BURNING BELL 5 70.0 0:10.60 0:57.82 [3] 0:44.01 [6] 0:33.18 [5] 0:22.55 [5] 0:11.95 [3] 3.3L 0:33.18 +0

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:10.83) (0:10.63) (0:10.60) (0:11.95)

4 6 DEB'S ELLIE 6 69.3 0:10.57 0:57.90 [4] 0:44.74 [1] 0:34.17 [1] 0:23.47 [1] 0:12.41 [1] 3.74L 0:34.17 -5

Olivia Webb Overall 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.57) (0:10.70) (0:11.06) (0:12.41)

5 4 PACIFIC PADRINO 2 68.8 0:10.69 0:58.01 [5] 0:44.25 [5] 0:33.36 [6] 0:22.67 [6] 0:11.85 [7] 4.41L 0:33.36 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.76) (0:10.89) (0:10.69) (0:10.82) (0:11.85)

6 8 SERIGALA 1 68.6 0:10.83 0:58.03 [6] 0:44.58 [3] 0:33.72 [3] 0:22.89 [3] 0:11.98 [5] 4.53L 0:33.72 -3

Robbie Dolan 800m 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.86) (0:10.83) (0:10.91) (0:11.98)

7 5 CARRIBEAN KING 8 67.7 0:10.85 0:58.73 [7] 0:45.21 [4] 0:34.36 [4] 0:23.51 [4] 0:12.59 [6] 8.68L 0:34.36 -2

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:10.85) (0:10.85) (0:10.92) (0:12.59)

8 3 LIGHTFAST 7 68.2 0:10.84 0:59.19 [8] 0:45.22 [7] 0:34.23 [8] 0:23.39 [8] 0:12.26 [8] 11.33L 0:34.23 +3

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:13.97) (0:10.99) (0:10.84) (0:11.13) (0:12.26)

Scratched: Nicci De Rosa (#11), Perfect Mission (#1), Campai (#12), The Billionaire (#2)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: INTRO RECRUITMENT CUP Maiden Plate - 1200m

07 November 2023 - 14:43

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.07
(0:13.20)

0:57.87
(0:10.64)

0:47.23
(0:11.43)

0:35.80
(0:11.56)

0:24.24
(0:11.90)

0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BETTER BE NORDY 4 66.3 0:11.12 1:11.07 [1] 0:56.98 [9] 0:45.68 [10] 0:34.49 [9] 0:23.13 [8] 0:12.01 [5] 1:11.07 0:34.49

Robbie Dolan 1000m 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.30) (0:11.19) (0:11.36) (0:11.12) (0:12.01)

2 5 CASPERNOVA 2 67.4 0:11.08 1:11.13 [2] 0:57.36 [5] 0:46.28 [5] 0:35.03 [5] 0:23.64 [4] 0:12.35 [2] 0.33L 0:35.03 -3

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:11.39) (0:11.29) (0:12.35)

3 12 FLYING D'AMORE 12 68.1 0:10.95 1:11.43 [3] 0:57.89 [3] 0:46.94 [3] 0:35.53 [3] 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.58 [3] 2.09L 0:35.53 -2

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:10.95) (0:11.41) (0:11.44) (0:11.51) (0:12.58)

4 8 ASHILLA 6 66.7 0:11.13 1:11.66 [4] 0:57.83 [6] 0:46.70 [6] 0:35.40 [6] 0:23.82 [7] 0:12.45 [6] 3.49L 0:35.40 +0

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.13) (0:11.30) (0:11.58) (0:11.37) (0:12.45)

5 9 EVER SO CLEVER 5 67.3 0:11.03 1:11.69 [5] 0:58.05 [4] 0:47.02 [4] 0:35.75 [4] 0:24.11 [5] 0:12.76 [4] 3.65L 0:35.75 +3

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.03) (0:11.27) (0:11.64) (0:11.35) (0:12.76)

6 11 MISS BACALL 7 67.8 0:11.11 1:11.89 [6] 0:57.75 [10] 0:46.64 [9] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.57 [8] 4.84L 0:35.33 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.11) (0:11.31) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:12.57)

7 16 CASANOVA MAN 21 68.7 0:11.12 1:11.98 [7] 0:57.90 [8] 0:46.78 [7] 0:35.29 [10] 0:23.74 [10] 0:12.38 [10] 5.33L 0:35.29 +11

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:11.36) (0:12.38)

8 14 HEARTS ARE RACING 9 68.7 0:10.90 1:12.44 [8] 0:59.07 [2] 0:48.17 [2] 0:36.72 [2] 0:25.00 [3] 0:13.22 [7] 8.05L 0:36.72 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.90) (0:11.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.78) (0:13.22)

9 13 GUCHI DIVA 18 69.7 0:10.64 1:12.47 [9] 0:59.27 [1] 0:48.63 [1] 0:37.20 [1] 0:25.64 [1] 0:13.74 [1] 8.21L 0:37.20 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.56) (0:11.90) (0:13.74)

10 19 LA BELLA DIVA 1 66.4 0:11.21 1:12.67 [10] 0:58.72 [7] 0:47.43 [8] 0:36.22 [7] 0:24.87 [6] 0:13.21 [9] 9.41L 0:36.22 -1

Justin Stanley 1000m 800m (0:13.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.21) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:13.21)

Scratched: Hulkamania (#3), Drialle (#2), The Fixer (#4), Three Gongs (#7), Lennic (#10), Own Tomorrow (#15), Strong Martini (#20), Daintree Dreaming (#21), Beauline (#17), Impendor (#6), She's A Ferrari (#1

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CENTURY POOLS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1600m

07 November 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.73
(0:13.71)

1:24.02
(0:12.09)

1:11.93
(0:12.28)

0:59.65
(0:12.60)

0:47.05
(0:12.45)

0:34.60
(0:11.55)

0:23.05
(0:11.18)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SEA RIPPLE 5 65.6 0:11.08 1:37.73 [1] 1:23.38 [4] 1:11.49 [4] 0:59.21 [4] 0:46.68 [3] 0:34.31 [3] 0:22.86 [3] 0:34.31

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.89) (0:12.28) (0:12.53) (0:12.37) (0:11.45) (0:11.08)

2 7 BINDING 7 66.4 0:11.11 1:37.78 [2] 1:23.84 [2] 1:11.88 [2] 0:59.57 [2] 0:47.02 [2] 0:34.58 [2] 0:23.03 [2] 0:34.58 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.96) (0:12.31) (0:12.55) (0:12.44) (0:11.55) (0:11.11)

3 11 HAPPISBURGH 8 67.3 0:10.89 1:37.83 [3] 1:23.41 [5] 1:11.50 [5] 0:59.24 [5] 0:46.55 [5] 0:34.10 [6] 0:22.73 [6] 0:34.10 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.91) (0:12.26) (0:12.69) (0:12.45) (0:11.37) (0:10.89)

4 9 TAIRUA 9 66.8 0:11.04 1:38.06 [4] 1:23.43 [7] 1:11.37 [7] 0:59.14 [7] 0:46.59 [7] 0:34.26 [7] 0:23.01 [5] 0:34.26 +2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:12.06) (0:12.23) (0:12.55) (0:12.33) (0:11.25) (0:11.04)

5 2 LUCKY EXCHANGE 11 67.5 0:10.95 1:38.09 [5] 1:23.22 [9] 1:11.17 [9] 0:58.88 [9] 0:46.38 [9] 0:34.00 [9] 0:22.64 [8] 0:34.00 +2

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.87) (0:12.05) (0:12.29) (0:12.50) (0:12.38) (0:11.36) (0:10.95)

6 1 MOTION LEGEND 3 66.2 0:11.10 1:38.23 [6] 1:23.95 [3] 1:12.00 [3] 0:59.74 [3] 0:47.18 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.24 [4] 0:34.76 -2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.95) (0:12.26) (0:12.56) (0:12.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.10)

7 3 MY PINS 15 65.4 0:11.24 1:38.31 [7] 1:24.60 [1] 1:12.51 [1] 1:00.23 [1] 0:47.63 [1] 0:35.18 [1] 0:23.63 [1] 0:35.18 -2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.71) (0:12.09) (0:12.28) (0:12.60) (0:12.45) (0:11.55) (0:11.24)

8 4 MOKTAFFY 10 66.9 0:10.96 1:38.53 [8] 1:23.55 [10] 1:11.50 [10] 0:59.15 [10] 0:46.56 [10] 0:33.95 [11] 0:22.81 [11] 0:33.95 +1

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:14.98) (0:12.05) (0:12.35) (0:12.59) (0:12.61) (0:11.14) (0:10.96)

9 5 CONTRITION 2 66.2 0:11.11 1:38.54 [9] 1:23.90 [8] 1:11.76 [8] 0:59.46 [8] 0:46.91 [8] 0:34.49 [8] 0:23.04 [9] 0:34.49 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:12.14) (0:12.30) (0:12.55) (0:12.42) (0:11.45) (0:11.11)

10 15 BELLA TIVACI 13 67.8 0:10.96 1:38.60 [10] 1:23.49 [11] 1:11.46 [11] 0:59.10 [11] 0:46.60 [11] 0:34.18 [10] 0:22.94 [10] 0:34.18 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:15.11) (0:12.03) (0:12.36) (0:12.50) (0:12.42) (0:11.24) (0:10.96)

Scratched: Loose Unit (#13), December Diamond (#6), A Big Chance (#10), The Love Rocket (#14)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CENTURY POOLS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1600m

07 November 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.73
(0:13.71)

1:24.02
(0:12.09)

1:11.93
(0:12.28)

0:59.65
(0:12.60)

0:47.05
(0:12.45)

0:34.60
(0:11.55)

0:23.05
(0:11.18)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 LESMURDIE 1 65.0 0:11.33 1:38.82 [11] 1:24.35 [6] 1:12.30 [6] 1:00.06 [6] 0:47.50 [6] 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.55 [7] 0:35.12 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:12.05) (0:12.24) (0:12.56) (0:12.38) (0:11.57) (0:11.33)

Scratched: Loose Unit (#13), December Diamond (#6), A Big Chance (#10), The Love Rocket (#14)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CENTURY POOLS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1600m

07 November 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SEA RIPPLE 5 65.6 0:11.08 0:11.78 [3] 1:37.73 0:34.31

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.78)

2 7 BINDING 7 66.4 0:11.11 0:11.92 [1] 0.27L 0:34.58 +0

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.92)

3 11 HAPPISBURGH 8 67.3 0:10.89 0:11.84 [4] 0.56L 0:34.10 +5

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.84)

4 9 TAIRUA 9 66.8 0:11.04 0:11.97 [6] 1.95L 0:34.26 +2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.97)

5 2 LUCKY EXCHANGE 11 67.5 0:10.95 0:11.69 [7] 2.12L 0:34.00 +2

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.69)

6 1 MOTION LEGEND 3 66.2 0:11.10 0:12.14 [5] 2.91L 0:34.76 -2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.14)

7 3 MY PINS 15 65.4 0:11.24 0:12.39 [2] 3.4L 0:35.18 -2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.39)

8 4 MOKTAFFY 10 66.9 0:10.96 0:11.85 [11] 4.68L 0:33.95 +1

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:11.85)

9 5 CONTRITION 2 66.2 0:11.11 0:11.93 [9] 4.76L 0:34.49 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.93)

10 15 BELLA TIVACI 13 67.8 0:10.96 0:11.98 [10] 5.11L 0:34.18 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.98)

Scratched: Loose Unit (#13), December Diamond (#6), A Big Chance (#10), The Love Rocket (#14)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CENTURY POOLS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1600m

07 November 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 LESMURDIE 1 65.0 0:11.33 0:12.22 [8] 6.41L 0:35.12 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.22)

Scratched: Loose Unit (#13), December Diamond (#6), A Big Chance (#10), The Love Rocket (#14)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ASCOT GREEN Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

07 November 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.68
(0:13.71)

1:10.97
(0:11.24)

0:59.73
(0:12.24)

0:47.49
(0:12.24)

0:35.25
(0:11.99)

0:23.26
(0:11.34)

0:35.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WARBY 2 65.7 0:11.14 1:24.68 [1] 1:10.50 [6] 0:59.13 [6] 0:46.96 [6] 0:34.73 [6] 0:22.86 [7] 0:34.73

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.37) (0:12.17) (0:12.23) (0:11.87) (0:11.14)

2 9 JOVITA 11 66.7 0:11.26 1:24.72 [2] 1:10.85 [3] 0:59.44 [3] 0:47.37 [3] 0:35.15 [3] 0:23.22 [3] 0:35.15 +2

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.41) (0:12.07) (0:12.22) (0:11.93) (0:11.26)

3 8 WINSOME STAR 6 65.5 0:11.15 1:24.88 [3] 1:10.25 [8] 0:58.97 [8] 0:46.96 [7] 0:34.77 [8] 0:22.99 [9] 0:34.77 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.28) (0:12.01) (0:12.19) (0:11.78) (0:11.15)

4 10 OLD SONG 8 66.7 0:11.13 1:25.06 [4] 1:10.25 [10] 0:58.98 [10] 0:46.85 [10] 0:34.60 [10] 0:23.16 [10] 0:34.60 +2

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.81) (0:11.27) (0:12.13) (0:12.25) (0:11.44) (0:11.13)

5 2 CRAZY BRAVE 5 66.8 0:11.23 1:25.36 [5] 1:10.97 [7] 0:59.50 [7] 0:47.38 [8] 0:35.22 [9] 0:23.56 [6] 0:35.22 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.47) (0:12.12) (0:12.16) (0:11.66) (0:11.23)

6 11 WEST CORK 10 68.1 0:11.24 1:25.40 [6] 1:11.69 [1] 1:00.45 [1] 0:48.21 [1] 0:35.97 [1] 0:23.98 [1] 0:35.97 +3

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:13.71) (0:11.24) (0:12.24) (0:12.24) (0:11.99) (0:11.60)

7 1 RUSSIAN SUB 1 66.2 0:11.26 1:25.58 [7] 1:11.66 [4] 1:00.29 [4] 0:48.16 [4] 0:35.95 [4] 0:23.84 [5] 0:35.95 -3

Justin Stanley 1200m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.37) (0:12.13) (0:12.21) (0:12.11) (0:11.26)

8 5 BRASCO 7 65.8 0:11.22 1:25.60 [8] 1:10.94 [9] 0:59.54 [9] 0:47.56 [9] 0:35.51 [7] 0:23.77 [8] 0:35.51 +6

Damien Thornton 1200m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.40) (0:11.98) (0:12.05) (0:11.74) (0:11.22)

9 7 PARIS AVENUE 4 65.7 0:11.44 1:26.03 [9] 1:11.98 [5] 1:00.54 [5] 0:48.33 [5] 0:36.12 [5] 0:24.34 [4] 0:36.12 +3

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.44) (0:12.21) (0:12.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.53)

10 14 MORE MAX 9 69.4 0:11.24 1:27.37 [10] 1:13.60 [2] 1:02.36 [2] 0:50.08 [2] 0:37.92 [2] 0:25.90 [2] 0:37.92 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.77) (0:11.24) (0:12.28) (0:12.16) (0:12.02) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Euromantic (#12), Money Man (#6), Possover (#13), Demon Darb (#3)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ASCOT GREEN Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

07 November 2023 - 16:04

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 WARBY 2 65.7 0:11.14 0:11.72 [2] 1:24.68 0:34.73

Ryan Maloney 1200m 400m (0:11.72)

2 9 JOVITA 11 66.7 0:11.26 0:11.96 [1] 0.29L 0:35.15 +2

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:11.96)

3 8 WINSOME STAR 6 65.5 0:11.15 0:11.84 [7] 1.17L 0:34.77 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.84)

4 10 OLD SONG 8 66.7 0:11.13 0:12.03 [6] 2.27L 0:34.60 +2

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:12.03)

5 2 CRAZY BRAVE 5 66.8 0:11.23 0:12.33 [5] 4.03L 0:35.22 +2

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 400m (0:12.33)

6 11 WEST CORK 10 68.1 0:11.24 0:12.38 [4] 4.29L 0:35.97 +3

Jim Byrne Overall 1200m (0:12.38)

7 1 RUSSIAN SUB 1 66.2 0:11.26 0:12.58 [3] 5.33L 0:35.95 -3

Justin Stanley 1200m 400m (0:12.58)

8 5 BRASCO 7 65.8 0:11.22 0:12.55 [8] 5.44L 0:35.51 +6

Damien Thornton 1200m 400m (0:12.55)

9 7 PARIS AVENUE 4 65.7 0:11.44 0:12.81 [9] 7.95L 0:36.12 +3

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.81)

10 14 MORE MAX 9 69.4 0:11.24 0:13.65 [10] 15.86L 0:37.92 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.65)

Scratched: Euromantic (#12), Money Man (#6), Possover (#13), Demon Darb (#3)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2418m

07 November 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:32.76
(0:14.85)

2:17.91
(0:12.36)

2:05.55
(0:12.78)

1:52.77
(0:12.52)

1:40.25
(0:12.83)

1:27.42
(0:12.83)

1:14.59
(0:12.51)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KUREDER 18 63.0 0:11.59 2:32.76 [1] 2:16.79 [10] 2:04.30 [10] 1:51.57 [10] 1:38.57 [10] 1:25.91 [10] 1:12.92 [10] 0:35.77

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:15.97) (0:12.49) (0:12.73) (0:13.00) (0:12.66) (0:12.99) (0:12.36)

2 8 SKYLON 10 63.2 0:11.90 2:33.00 [2] 2:17.93 [2] 2:05.54 [2] 1:52.78 [2] 1:39.82 [3] 1:27.10 [4] 1:14.23 [3] 0:36.74 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:15.07) (0:12.39) (0:12.76) (0:12.96) (0:12.72) (0:12.87) (0:12.57)

3 9 CLASSIC DEEL 3 62.1 0:11.86 2:33.01 [3] 2:17.43 [4] 2:05.19 [5] 1:52.39 [6] 1:39.44 [5] 1:26.74 [6] 1:13.86 [5] 0:36.38 +0

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:15.58) (0:12.24) (0:12.80) (0:12.95) (0:12.70) (0:12.88) (0:12.58)

4 15 DELANEY'S GIRL 6 61.1 0:11.94 2:33.27 [4] 2:17.55 [7] 2:05.08 [9] 1:52.18 [9] 1:39.29 [9] 1:26.68 [9] 1:13.67 [9] 0:36.53 -7

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:15.72) (0:12.47) (0:12.90) (0:12.89) (0:12.61) (0:13.01) (0:12.38)

5 7 ENUNCIATION 17 62.8 0:11.73 2:33.42 [5] 2:17.04 [12] 2:04.53 [12] 1:51.80 [13] 1:38.78 [13] 1:26.12 [13] 1:13.16 [13] 0:36.14 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:16.38) (0:12.51) (0:12.73) (0:13.02) (0:12.66) (0:12.96) (0:12.36)

6 13 ONLY LOVE 16 62.0 0:11.76 2:33.43 [6] 2:17.35 [11] 2:04.86 [11] 1:52.09 [11] 1:39.11 [11] 1:26.46 [11] 1:13.44 [11] 0:36.35 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:16.08) (0:12.49) (0:12.77) (0:12.98) (0:12.65) (0:13.02) (0:12.45)

7 5 ENDLESS MYSTERY 1 62.4 0:12.11 2:33.68 [7] 2:18.42 [3] 2:06.01 [3] 1:53.30 [4] 1:40.49 [4] 1:27.79 [3] 1:14.91 [4] 0:37.51 -8

Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:15.26) (0:12.41) (0:12.71) (0:12.81) (0:12.70) (0:12.88) (0:12.52)

8 4 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 11 61.1 0:11.98 2:33.89 [8] 2:18.14 [8] 2:05.86 [8] 1:53.00 [8] 1:40.02 [8] 1:27.35 [8] 1:14.43 [8] 0:37.11 +2

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:15.75) (0:12.28) (0:12.86) (0:12.98) (0:12.67) (0:12.92) (0:12.51)

9 2 UNZAGA 7 63.7 0:12.19 2:33.95 [9] 2:19.10 [1] 2:06.74 [1] 1:53.96 [1] 1:41.44 [1] 1:28.61 [1] 1:15.78 [1] 0:38.08 -8

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:14.85) (0:12.36) (0:12.78) (0:12.52) (0:12.83) (0:12.83) (0:12.51)

10 3 VIADELAMORE 2 61.1 0:12.06 2:34.09 [10] 2:18.45 [5] 2:06.10 [6] 1:53.35 [7] 1:40.50 [6] 1:27.84 [5] 1:14.85 [6] 0:37.64 -8

Bailey Wheeler 400m 600m (0:15.64) (0:12.35) (0:12.75) (0:12.85) (0:12.66) (0:12.99) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Iberian Ruler (#11), Another Dazzler (#16), Drake Passage (#17), Luvyouanytime (#12)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2418m

07 November 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:32.76
(0:14.85)

2:17.91
(0:12.36)

2:05.55
(0:12.78)

1:52.77
(0:12.52)

1:40.25
(0:12.83)

1:27.42
(0:12.83)

1:14.59
(0:12.51)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 I PREFER MINTIES 9 62.9 0:11.84 2:34.18 [11] 2:17.58 [14] 2:05.29 [13] 1:52.72 [12] 1:39.72 [12] 1:27.05 [12] 1:14.04 [12] 0:36.95 +2

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:16.60) (0:12.29) (0:12.57) (0:13.00) (0:12.67) (0:13.01) (0:12.32)

12 14 SIR ZINO 8 60.7 0:12.20 2:35.25 [12] 2:19.44 [9] 2:07.23 [7] 1:54.65 [5] 1:41.59 [7] 1:28.80 [7] 1:15.89 [7] 0:38.58 +6

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:15.81) (0:12.21) (0:12.58) (0:13.06) (0:12.79) (0:12.91) (0:12.51)

13 18 MT MORT SHARK 13 62.2 0:11.86 2:36.24 [13] 2:19.74 [13] 2:07.18 [14] 1:54.55 [14] 1:41.57 [14] 1:28.74 [14] 1:15.63 [14] 0:39.37 +3

Olivia Webb 1000m 1000m (0:16.50) (0:12.56) (0:12.63) (0:12.98) (0:12.83) (0:13.11) (0:12.20)

14 1 LATELY 4 61.6 0:12.03 2:36.37 [14] 2:20.72 [6] 2:08.69 [4] 1:56.14 [3] 1:43.47 [2] 1:30.69 [2] 1:17.87 [2] 0:40.31 +2

Boris Thornton 2200m 2200m (0:15.65) (0:12.03) (0:12.55) (0:12.67) (0:12.78) (0:12.82) (0:12.56)

Scratched: Iberian Ruler (#11), Another Dazzler (#16), Drake Passage (#17), Luvyouanytime (#12)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2418m

07 November 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.08
(0:12.85)

0:49.23
(0:12.34)

0:36.89
(0:12.19)

0:24.70
(0:12.05)

0:12.65
(0:12.65)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 KUREDER 18 63.0 0:11.59 1:00.56 [10] 0:48.07 [11] 0:35.77 [11] 0:24.03 [8] 0:12.44 [2] 2:32.76 0:35.77

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.49) (0:12.30) (0:11.74) (0:11.59) (0:12.44)

2 8 SKYLON 10 63.2 0:11.90 1:01.66 [4] 0:49.02 [4] 0:36.74 [4] 0:24.79 [2] 0:12.89 [1] 1.4L 0:36.74 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.64) (0:12.28) (0:11.95) (0:11.90) (0:12.89)

3 9 CLASSIC DEEL 3 62.1 0:11.86 1:01.28 [6] 0:48.69 [6] 0:36.38 [6] 0:24.41 [6] 0:12.55 [5] 1.5L 0:36.38 +0

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:12.59) (0:12.31) (0:11.97) (0:11.86) (0:12.55)

4 15 DELANEY'S GIRL 6 61.1 0:11.94 1:01.29 [9] 0:48.82 [8] 0:36.53 [8] 0:24.59 [7] 0:12.56 [6] 3.04L 0:36.53 -7

Jason Taylor 600m 600m (0:12.47) (0:12.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.03) (0:12.56)

5 7 ENUNCIATION 17 62.8 0:11.73 1:00.80 [13] 0:48.37 [14] 0:36.14 [14] 0:24.41 [12] 0:12.56 [9] 3.91L 0:36.14 -3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 600m (0:12.43) (0:12.23) (0:11.73) (0:11.85) (0:12.56)

6 13 ONLY LOVE 16 62.0 0:11.76 1:00.99 [11] 0:48.60 [12] 0:36.35 [12] 0:24.59 [10] 0:12.71 [8] 3.95L 0:36.35 -7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:12.39) (0:12.25) (0:11.76) (0:11.88) (0:12.71)

7 5 ENDLESS MYSTERY 1 62.4 0:12.11 1:02.39 [3] 0:49.81 [3] 0:37.51 [3] 0:25.40 [3] 0:13.26 [3] 5.41L 0:37.51 -8

Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:12.58) (0:12.30) (0:12.11) (0:12.14) (0:13.26)

8 4 A DEEL OF HUMOUR 11 61.1 0:11.98 1:01.92 [8] 0:49.41 [9] 0:37.11 [9] 0:25.13 [9] 0:12.94 [10] 6.68L 0:37.11 +2

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.51) (0:12.30) (0:11.98) (0:12.19) (0:12.94)

9 2 UNZAGA 7 63.7 0:12.19 1:03.27 [1] 0:50.42 [1] 0:38.08 [1] 0:25.89 [1] 0:13.52 [4] 7.02L 0:38.08 -8

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:12.85) (0:12.34) (0:12.19) (0:12.37) (0:13.52)

10 3 VIADELAMORE 2 61.1 0:12.06 1:02.40 [5] 0:49.89 [5] 0:37.64 [5] 0:25.58 [5] 0:13.38 [7] 7.84L 0:37.64 -8

Bailey Wheeler 400m 600m (0:12.51) (0:12.25) (0:12.06) (0:12.20) (0:13.38)

Scratched: Iberian Ruler (#11), Another Dazzler (#16), Drake Passage (#17), Luvyouanytime (#12)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 2418m

07 November 2023 - 16:47

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.08
(0:12.85)

0:49.23
(0:12.34)

0:36.89
(0:12.19)

0:24.70
(0:12.05)

0:12.65
(0:12.65)

0:36.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 I PREFER MINTIES 9 62.9 0:11.84 1:01.72 [12] 0:49.24 [13] 0:36.95 [13] 0:25.11 [13] 0:12.92 [12] 8.36L 0:36.95 +2

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:12.48) (0:12.29) (0:11.84) (0:12.19) (0:12.92)

12 14 SIR ZINO 8 60.7 0:12.20 1:03.38 [7] 0:50.92 [7] 0:38.58 [7] 0:26.38 [11] 0:13.80 [13] 14.65L 0:38.58 +6

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:12.46) (0:12.34) (0:12.20) (0:12.58) (0:13.80)

13 18 MT MORT SHARK 13 62.2 0:11.86 1:03.43 [14] 0:51.57 [10] 0:39.37 [10] 0:27.13 [14] 0:14.24 [14] 20.47L 0:39.37 +3

Olivia Webb 1000m 1000m (0:11.86) (0:12.20) (0:12.24) (0:12.89) (0:14.24)

14 1 LATELY 4 61.6 0:12.03 1:05.31 [2] 0:52.66 [2] 0:40.31 [2] 0:27.91 [4] 0:15.16 [11] 21.26L 0:40.31 +2

Boris Thornton 2200m 2200m (0:12.65) (0:12.35) (0:12.40) (0:12.75) (0:15.16)

Scratched: Iberian Ruler (#11), Another Dazzler (#16), Drake Passage (#17), Luvyouanytime (#12)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES HUB Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

07 November 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.95
(0:13.62)

0:57.33
(0:11.29)

0:46.04
(0:11.31)

0:34.73
(0:11.45)

0:23.28
(0:11.13)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 RICHON 11 65.7 0:11.13 1:10.95 [1] 0:57.33 [1] 0:46.04 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:23.28 [1] 0:12.15 [1] 1:10.95 0:34.73

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.62) (0:11.29) (0:11.31) (0:11.45) (0:11.13) (0:12.15)

2 9 IRING 3 67.5 0:11.00 1:11.06 [2] 0:56.75 [6] 0:45.47 [7] 0:34.21 [6] 0:22.77 [7] 0:11.77 [7] 0.65L 0:34.21 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.28) (0:11.26) (0:11.44) (0:11.00) (0:11.77)

3 7 LIGHT OF BOOM 7 66.4 0:11.08 1:11.15 [3] 0:57.25 [3] 0:46.15 [2] 0:34.68 [2] 0:23.34 [2] 0:12.26 [2] 1.18L 0:34.68 +0

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.34) (0:11.08) (0:12.26)

4 15 JIMMY'S DREAM 9 66.5 0:11.04 1:11.18 [4] 0:56.81 [7] 0:45.60 [6] 0:34.30 [7] 0:23.08 [5] 0:12.04 [4] 1.34L 0:34.30 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.21) (0:11.30) (0:11.22) (0:11.04) (0:12.04)

5 3 MOB BUSTER 10 68.1 0:10.86 1:11.29 [5] 0:56.44 [10] 0:45.03 [10] 0:33.84 [10] 0:22.68 [11] 0:11.82 [10] 2L 0:33.84 +5

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.85) (0:11.41) (0:11.19) (0:11.16) (0:10.86) (0:11.82)

6 12 TRANQUIL BAY 2 68.6 0:10.89 1:11.32 [6] 0:57.30 [4] 0:45.92 [5] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.09 [6] 0:12.20 [3] 2.13L 0:34.53 +11

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.38) (0:11.39) (0:11.44) (0:10.89) (0:12.20)

7 11 BUNDYANDCOKE 4 66.4 0:11.16 1:11.43 [7] 0:57.32 [5] 0:46.13 [4] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.24 [6] 2.81L 0:34.81 +9

Jason Taylor 800m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.32) (0:11.41) (0:11.16) (0:12.24)

8 5 MOCAMBO 5 67.5 0:10.99 1:11.56 [8] 0:57.09 [8] 0:45.61 [8] 0:34.37 [8] 0:23.10 [9] 0:12.11 [9] 3.54L 0:34.37 +4

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.48) (0:11.24) (0:11.27) (0:10.99) (0:12.11)

9 4 FASTCONI 12 67.1 0:11.06 1:11.65 [9] 0:57.02 [9] 0:45.64 [9] 0:34.44 [9] 0:23.31 [8] 0:12.25 [8] 4.08L 0:34.44 +6

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.38) (0:11.20) (0:11.13) (0:11.06) (0:12.25)

10 14 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 6 66.0 0:11.21 1:11.69 [10] 0:57.87 [2] 0:46.45 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.72 [3] 0:12.51 [5] 4.33L 0:35.18 -1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.42) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.21) (0:12.51)

Scratched: The Drover (#6), Terrameades (#13), Why We Drink (#10), Easy Single (#2)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES HUB Class 5 Handicap - 1200m

07 November 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.95
(0:13.62)

0:57.33
(0:11.29)

0:46.04
(0:11.31)

0:34.73
(0:11.45)

0:23.28
(0:11.13)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:34.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 HIDDEN EYES 13 67.2 0:10.98 1:12.11 [11] 0:57.15 [11] 0:45.77 [11] 0:34.63 [11] 0:23.65 [10] 0:12.59 [11] 6.82L 0:34.63 +7

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.96) (0:11.38) (0:11.14) (0:10.98) (0:11.06) (0:12.59)

Scratched: The Drover (#6), Terrameades (#13), Why We Drink (#10), Easy Single (#2)

Report Created:  Tue 7 November 2023  18:05 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


